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survey conducted by the Planning Department on 13.2.2018
Land uses shown on this plan are in accordance with the land use

478 (11.10.13)

479 (11.10.13)

480 (11.10.13)

481 (11.10.13)

482 (11.10.13)

429 (6.12.11)

287 (31.10.03) s.17

335 (9.10.09)

ªº¶m§
·s§ø¦Ñ³ò¤

LAM  TSUEN  SAN  TSUEN

SAN  TSUEN  LO  WAI  &

VILLAGE  'ENVIRONS'  OF

VAC

³Q©Úµ´
REJECTED APPLICATION

·|Ä³
DATE OF MEETING

¥Ó½Ð
APPLICATION NUMBER

368 (14.9.01)

139 (7.11.97)

AGRICULTURE
AGR

 VILLAGE TYPE DEVELOPMENT
V

¶m§ø¦

¹A

ºñ¤Æ
GB

GREEN BELT

M/U
¯î
UNUSED LAND

 A/C
±`¯Ñ
ACTIVE AGRICULTURAL LAND

A/F
¥ð¯Ñ
FALLOW AGRICULTURAL LAND

DOM
DOMESTIC STRUCTURE

¦í¥Îº

 
VAC

ªÅ
 VACANT 

Àò§å­ã
APPROVED APPLICATION

139 (7.11.97)

1
¹ê¦a·Ó¤ù
VIEWING POINT OF SITE PHOTO

¥¿¦b³B²z¤¤ªº¤p

Àò§å­ãªº¤p«¬

APPLICATION

APPROVED SMALL HOUSE GRANT

BEING PROCESSED

SMALL HOUSE GRANT APPLICATION

DOM

TONG MIN TSEUN

 'ENVIRONS' OF

VILLAGE

¶m§ø
¶í­±

1287 S.A

A/C

A/F

A/F

A/C

M/U

VAC

VAC

VAC

A/F

DOM

2018¦~2¤ë13¤é°É´ú

ÅS¤Ñ¦s©ñ

Construction Materials
Open Storage of

1

2

·s¬É¤j®HªL§ø·s§ø¤V¶q¬ù¥÷²Ä8¬ù¦a¬q²Ä1
ÀÀÄ³«Î¦t(·s¬ÉÁÅ§KºÞ

LAM TSUEN SAN TSUEN, TAI PO, NEW TERRITORIES

LOTS 1287 S.A AND 1287 S.D IN D.D. 8,

(NEW TERRITORIES EXEMPTED HOUSE - SMALL HOUSE)

PROPOSED HOUSE

¥ý«e
PREVIOUS APPLICATION

557 (18.12.15)

522 (12.12.14)

1287 S.D

604 (28.4.17)

Station
Pumping
Sewage
¦Ã¤ô

1286

1283 S.B RP

PUBLIC SEWERAGE
EXISTING

²{¦³¤½¦

AT THE SAME MEETING
TO BE CONSIDERED

±N¦b¦P¤@·633

556 (18.12.15)

521 (12.12.14)

38.7

39.9

40.6

35.3

PROPOSED BALCONY

ÀÀÄ³

PROPOSED HOUSE

ÀÀÄ³

APPLICATION SITE

¥Ó½Ð (¬É½u¥u§@

¹Ï LEGEND

 PURPOSE ONLY)

(BOUNDARY FOR IDENTIFICATION

¥ý«e¥Ó½Ð

UNDER PREVIOUS APPLICATION
FOOTPRINT OF SMALL HOUSE

1287 S.C

¥Ó½Ð¤HÀÀ

BY APPLICANT
PROPOSED SEWER

7-NW-2C, 2D, 7A & 7B

BASED ON SURVEY SHEETS No.

EXTRACT PLAN PREPARED ON 13.3.2018

±×

SLOPE 
7NW-A/R49

7-NW-2C¡B2D¡B7A¤
©Ò®Ú¾Úªº¸ê®Æ
¥»ºK­n¹Ï©ó2018¦~3¤



C

C

H

F

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

HH

H

H

H H

H
H

H
HH

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

SHR
SHR

R

R

R

R

塘
上

村
村

公
所

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

43

2
5
1

14
0

6

14
7

2
4
1

5
1

12
1

14
3

12
9

11
9

151 150
101

21A

21

11
6

A

217

13
6

3
2
1

104

1A

17

2
3
3

112
D

36

13
1B

2

58A

5
5

102

13
9
E

113
B

19
2

2
3
8

12
2

1

16

18
8

100

66 38

11
2
E

2
2

3
2
0

13
0

B

103

14

13
9
B

12
5

13
9

A

14
7

B

316

18
5

113
C

207

13
3

19
1

13
9
C

3
18

13
1A

13

110

12
7

10
0

A

19
5

14
7

A

63

99

112

32
7

5
3

B

3

14
1

105

113
D

10

5

14
8

A

14
2

18
1

5
7

112
J

39

322
2
2
8

2
3
6

12
5

A

24
2

121A

8-9

221

12
8

11
2

B

2
3
2

109

20

40-41

18
4

13
7

5
6

58

317

10
0

B

2
3
1

45

18

12
6

11
7

A

3
2
5

11
8

2
2
9

156

18
7

115A

2
2
6

115B

117
B

14
9

13
5

19

14
5

13
0

A

46A

13
2

3
2

3

18
3

108

112
F

11
2G

3
2
6

2
3
4

112
C

18
2

111A

220

42

46B

24
9

123A

15

5
0

218

2
50

3
19

112
H

12

1C

13
8

19
0

48

2
3
5

10
0

14
8

19
6

19
3

113
A

2
3
7

13
9

D

2
2
7

44

2
3
0

2
2
3

215

4

14
6

11
6

B

12
5

B216

6
7

12
3

4
9

4
9

A

64

5
2

12
0

111

7

PO

F
P

（塘上村）

塘面村

(TONG SHEUNG TSUEN)

TONG MIN TSUEN

道
路

道
路

R
o
a
d

Road

花
園華

海

46.1

47.0

46.2

45.5

46.2

43.8

45.9

44.2

46.6

48.9

46.5

46.4

44.9

47.0

40.4

46.7

48.0

44.2

40.6

46.2

41.6

42.7

42.0

47.0

46.0

44.6

47.3

46.5

47.7

34.9

46.1

46.2

48.3

45.9

46.0

46.7

H

L

L
H

L

L

L

L

L L

L

L

L

L

L

H

L
L

L

H

L

L

L

L

L

H

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

ET

L

L

L

L

L

L

C

C

C
C

C
C

C

C

C
C

F

F

F

F

F

ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆˆ ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ ˆ

ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H
H

H

H

H

H

H H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

甕
殖

骨

籃球場
R

R

R

P

Court

Basketball

R

P

R

R

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

2
0
3

2
1
12
1
0

163

161

2
1
2

2
0

9

162

2
0
1

205202A

159

2
0
2

160

2
0
0

2
13

3
8

4
0

CUL

F
P

FP

F
B

F
P

FP

F
P

FB

FB

道
路

道
路

路
道

R
o
a
d

d
a

o
R

R
o
a
d

世紀村

Century Villa

33.2

47.5

34.9

32.8

48.8

32.7

33.2

32.5

48.4

34.9

32.2

31.8

47.6

48.5

34.1

33.6

48.6

33.5

32.8

45.7

32.1

34.4

36.4

45.4

49.0

47.4

48.6

31.9

35.0

48.6

34.8

33.8

32.9

33.2

47.5

46.7

34.1

48.8

39.1

34.1

33.4

41.4

33.7

34.3

L

L

L

L

E

L

L

E

L

H

H

ET

E

L

L

E

E

LE

L

L

L

L

E

L

E

E

L

E

E

L

E
E

E

L

L

E

L

L

L

L

L

E

L

L
L

L

E

C

C

C

C

C

C

H

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

H

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆˆ
ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ
ˆ ˆ

ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ

ˆ ˆ
ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ
ˆˆ

ˆ ˆ ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ
ˆˆ

ˆ ˆ ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

HH

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

HH

H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

SHR

墓地

墓地

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

SHR

R

R

Graves

E
S

S

R

R

R

P

R

Graves

村
公

所新
村

耀園

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

T
S

Z

TS

T
S

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS
T
S

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

ES
S

TS

T
S

TS

TS

T
S

R
C

P

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

T
S

Z

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

T
S

T
S

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

3
15

172

26

5
8

29-30

86

23

28

1
6

5
5

39

32

316

74

5
5

A

10
9

C

2

312

110

71

102

5
9

33

5
7

5
5

C

69

103

16
1

35

1
7 5

8
B

79

9K

4

42

11
0

B

170

3
0
5

116

90

85-84

22

92

96

68

3
0

A

4
7

A

95

5
B

6
1A

2
4

60

43

87

2
6

10
9

B

100

3
0
6

3
0
3

38

82A

4
8

2
0
3

10
7

10
9

A

4

1

93

8
2

C

3A

80

2
5

2
3

2
6

B

2
6
B
1

4
7

105

82B

4
8

B

11
0

C

113

21A

103A

3
0
4

3
0

1

311

9
E

3C

95

1
0

9

21
99

3
0

2

9
E

88

2
0
1

21B

82

3
D

3
3

112

5

5
6

173

3
E

19

3
0
7

9D

6

25

1
1
9

10
8

5
8

A

313

115

78

24

40

86A

320

27

37

5
5

B

2
0
2

2
0
3

A

36

44

9
F

38

5
4

41

20

2
10

A

9G

171

5
7

7

82D

36

106

2
9

A

2

4
8

A

6
1

61
C

30

98

63

1

2
6
B
2

86B

89

3
1

3
K

21

94

6
1B

91

34

3
0
4

A

31
314

2
10

B

2
2

3

1
8

76

83

115A

116A

77

75

42

4
8

40

4
0

4
6

4
0

4
6

4
6

4
4

4
8

W

CUL

F
P

FP

F
P

F
P

林村新村

LAM TSUEN SAN TSUEN

泥
路

道
路

道
路

道
路

林
錦

公
路

道
路

R
o
a
d

Track

LA
M
 

K
A

M
 

R
O

A
D

Road

R
o
a
d

Road

塘面村遊樂場

Playg
roun

d
Tsue

n
Tong 

Min 

47.1

48.3

48.3

43.5

37.3

47.9

51.6

39.7

35.8

37.5

35.3

44.5

36.3

42.2

43.1

43.2

42.4

45.9

50.5

41.7

38.0

39.9

49.5

47.6

50.4

39.9

43.1

42.3

48.5

46.7

49.0

48.8

48.9

40.9

47.3

48.4

50.9

52.1

35.7

51.6

37.2

46.6

36.8

50.9

42.9

34.6

48.4

42.2

44.7

48.2

42.8

45.3

49.3

42.2

49.0

42.8

39.0

49.8

43.1

38.2

47.1

49.3

49.9

43.5

36.9

51.4

51.7

47.1

41.8

38.4

49.1

39.8

47.9

40.7

49.5

43.3

40.6

34.7

38.1

47.7

50.2

44.8

41.2

50.1

39.5

46.0

49.2

50.9

50.1

48.0

47.8

43.0

37.1

46.8

48.6

43.2

42.8

40.8

51.9

48.2

46.2

48.4

47.5

37.0

51.3

42.2

43.7

47.6

44.8

50.1
49.6

42.9

44.1

35.4

38.3

48.3 34.8

40.0

51.1

43.9

51.6

38.3

50.1

43.6

47.6

51.9

42.6

43.2

42.4

51.7

46.8

41.9

35.4

49.0

50.6

47.6

L
E

L

L

L

H

L

L

L

E

L

E

E

L

H

L

L

E

E

L

L

L

E

L

L

ET

E

H

H

L

L

L

L

E

L

L

L

E

E

L

E

L

L

ET

L

L

L

L

E

L

L

L

L

L

E

E

H

L

L

E

L

E

L

L

E

L

L

L

E

E

L

H

H

H

L

L

L

E

L

L

L

L

E

L

L

L

E

E

L
H

H

L

E

H

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆˆ

ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ ˆ

ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ ˆ

ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆˆ

ˆ

ˆˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆˆ

ˆˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ
ˆˆ

ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ

ˆ ˆ

ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ ˆ

ˆˆ
ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ ˆ

ˆ
ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

G

G

G

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

HH
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HHH

H

H

H

H

H

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

SHR

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

SHR

R
C

P

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

T
S

Z

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

T
S

Z

R
C
P

TS

TS

PH

TS

T
S

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

t

t

8
9

2
4

14
0

7
1

9

2
7

A

73

8

3

7

15
2

6

2
0

C

7

9
8

90

5
5

8
0

9
1

125

4

11

5
8

2
A

15
7

1

6
A

2
5

18
B

12
9

18

5
6

12
1

10

8B

8B

13
1

2
8

15

2
6

1A

8
C

5
0

96

8
8

15
5

1B

31

17

13
B

17A

9B

5

30

13
6

16
14

12
6

17B

15
8

51

1
6

1

9
C

11A

3

15

13
0

8

1
6

0

9A

12
1

3A

26E

12
8

14

8A

9
7

15
6

2

51A

92

15
9

13

11

9

27

1
6

5

5
2

12
5

8
C

29F

15
1

2A

12

15
3

5

6
B

5
7

13
3

13
5

10

18
A

4

6

101

2

8A

18
C

12
2

2
0

D

1

16
2

13
2

5
3

8
8

A

4
2

4
6

4
0

50

5
0

4
8

34

5
0

4
4

林
村

河

PO

CUL

CUL

R
E

VI
R
 

N
E

U
S

T
 

M
A

L

F
P

FB

F
P

F
P

F
P

F
P

F
P

F
P

F
P

F
B

F
P

F
B

F
P

F
P

FP

F
P

F
P

F
P

F
P

F
P

F
P

FP

FP

F
P

F
P

FB

F
P

新塘

SAN TONG

道
路

林
錦

公
路

泥
路

道
路

R
o
a
d

D
A

O
R

 
M

A
K

 
M

A
L

Tr
ac

k

R
o
a
d

新塘村遊樂場

映堤居

W
IP
 

D
e
c
 
2
0
17

44.9

48.9

53.7

43.9

46.6

44.8

44.1

40.4

36.3

42.0

50.6

40.6

44.3

51.4

48.6

46.8

37.4

52.2

37.0

46.5

41.0

40.0

48.8

45.8

45.9

44.3

35.3

34.7

36.2

37.4

43.5

33.9

45.1

48.2

46.0

34.0

37.1

33.7

36.2

51.5

50.6

34.9

52.9

41.6

44.2

46.1

36.3

44.2

37.6

46.2

37.3

36.3

34.0

37.6

46.8

46.5

37.4

51.1

43.3

36.1

39.9

45.7

44.8

35.4

34.7

47.0

40.5

38.1

37.1

34.9

47.8

39.9

35.4

39.0

35.8

37.7

53.8

40.6

40.7

36.3

52.4

45.2

44.1

45.3

50.7

38.7

51.2

44.4

49.2

48.6

37.2

46.4

35.1

44.4

49.6

35.6

41.5

53.3

42.5

36.0

52.0

33.9

50.6

49.5

39.9

44.4

37.5

40.1

35.2

53.6

37.6

38.2

34.7

42.4

44.5

38.0

45.4

43.0

40.3

50.6

39.0

42.7

34.3

34.6

49.2

37.1

38.4

43.1

44.1

46.2

35.7

36.5

46.0

46.6

46.0

48.1

37.6

41.2

36.0

53.0

51.1

46.2

35.1

36.0

39.7

36.9

44.1

45.7

34.5

45.7

36.3

48.5

34.3

33.9

45.6

44.9

46.6

42.6

43.6

42.6

34.7

48.9

37.6

33.6

7.63

43.2

40.1

36.5

52.6

53.0

43.3

38.1

43.5

35.3

36.6

48.6

35.0

38.7

39.8

47.3

H

L

L

E

L

L

L

E

L

ET

L

H

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

H

H

L

L

L

E

L

L

L

L

E

L

H

L

L

E

L

E

E

E

L

E

L

E

L

ET

L

L

L

L

L

L

H

E

L

L

E

L

L

L

L

E

L

E

L

L

L

E

E

L

L

E

E

L

L

L

L

E

H

E

E

L

L

L

L

L

L

E

H

L

E

H

L

L

L

E

L

L

E

L

E

L

E

E

E

L

L

E

E

L

REFERENCE No.
°Ñ¦Ò

PLAN¹

³W¹
PLANNING

DEPARTMENT

¦b¡u¶m§ø¦¡µo®i¡v¦a±a¤º¹w­p
ESTIMATED AMOUNT OF LAND AVAILABLE FOR

SMALL HOUSE DEVELOPMENT WITHIN THE "V" ZONE

¤ñ¨¦
METRES METRES

¦
40

SCALE  1 : 2 000

0 40 80 120 160
A-2b

V

GB

V

AGR

V

AGR

V

AGR

VV

LA
M
 K

AM
 R

O
AD

ª
L

À
A

ªL§ø·s§øª
·s§ø¦

LAM TSUEN SAN TSUEN

SAN TSUEN LO WAI AND

VILLAGE 'ENVIRONS' OF

¶í­
¡]¶í¤

TONG MIN TSUEN

(TONG SHEUNG TSUEN)

LAM TSUEN SAN TSUEN

ªL§ø

AGRICULTURE
AGR

 VILLAGE TYPE DEVELOPMENT
V

¶m§ø¦

¹A

(®Ú¾Ú³W¹º¸
¥i¥Î©óµo®i¤p

¥¿¦b³B²z¤¤ªº¤p

(BASED ON PLAND'S ESTIMATE)

SMALL HOUSE DEVELOPMENT

CLUSTER LAND AVAILABLE FOR

Àò§å­ãªº¤p«¬

APPLICATION

APPROVED SMALL HOUSE GRANT

BEING PROCESSED

SMALL HOUSE GRANT APPLICATION

APPLICATION SITE

¥Ó½Ð (¬É½u¥u§@

¹Ï LEGEND

 PURPOSE ONLY)

(BOUNDARY FOR IDENTIFICATION

ºñ¤Æ
GB

GREEN BELT

7-NW-2C, 2D, 7A & 7B

BASED ON SURVEY SHEETS No.

EXTRACT PLAN PREPARED ON 9.3.2018

¾ð¸s/
TREE / SLOPE

A/NE-LT/634

7-NW-2C¡B2D¡B7A¤Î
©Ò®Ú¾Úªº¸ê®Æ
¥»ºK­n¹Ï©ó2018¦~3

·s¬É¤j®HªL§ø·s§ø¤V¶q¬ù¥÷²Ä8¬ù¦a¬q²Ä1
ÀÀÄ³«Î¦t(·s¬ÉÁÅ§KºÞ

LAM TSUEN SAN TSUEN, TAI PO, NEW TERRITORIES

LOTS 1287 S.A AND 1287 S.D IN D.D. 8,

(NEW TERRITORIES EXEMPTED HOUSE - SMALL HOUSE)

PROPOSED HOUSE



 

 

REFERENCE No.
°Ñ¦Ò

A-3

PLAN¹

¯èÄá AERIAL PHOTO

PLANNING

DEPARTMENT

³W¹

GB

V

V

AGR

V

AGR

V

AGR

APPLICATION SITE

¥Ó½Ð (¬É½u¥u§@

¹Ï LEGEND

 PURPOSE ONLY)

(BOUNDARY FOR IDENTIFICATION

¶í­
¡]¶í¤

TONG MIN TSUEN

(TONG SHEUNG TSUEN)

ª
L

À
A

LA
M
 K

AM
 R

O
AD

ª
L

§
L
A

M
 T

S
U
E

N
 R
IV

E
R

LAM TSUEN SAN TSUEN

ªL§ø

AGR

A/NE-LT/634

½s¸¹E01505
©ó2017¦~2¤ë17¤é©ç±
©Ò®Ú¾Úªº¸ê®
¥»ºK­n¹Ï©ó2018¦~2¤

LANDS DEPARTMENT

TAKEN ON 17.2.2017 BY

BASED ON AERIAL PHOTO No. E015058C

EXTRACT PLAN PREPARED ON 26.2.2018

·s¬É¤j®HªL§ø·s§ø¤V¶q¬ù¥÷²Ä8¬ù¦a¬q²Ä1
ÀÀÄ³«Î¦t(·s¬ÉÁÅ§KºÞ

LAM TSUEN SAN TSUEN, TAI PO, NEW TERRITORIES

LOTS 1287 S.A AND 1287 S.D IN D.D. 8,

(NEW TERRITORIES EXEMPTED HOUSE - SMALL HOUSE)

PROPOSED HOUSE



³W¹

DEPARTMENT

PLANNING

REFERENCE No.
°Ñ¦Ò

A-4

PLAN¹

¹ê¦a

1

A/NE-LT/634

2

APPLICATION SITE BOUNDARY FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE ONLY

¥Ó½Ð¦aÂI¬É½

LAM TSUEN SAN TSUEN, TAI PO, NEW TERRITORIES

LOTS 1287 S.A AND 1287 S.D IN D.D. 8,

(NEW TERRITORIES EXEMPTED HOUSE - SMALL HOUSE)

PROPOSED HOUSE

SITE PHOTOS

¥Ó½Ð
APPLICATION SITE

ªº¹ê¦

ªº¸ê®Æ¬°Äá©ó201

¥»¹Ï©ó2018¦~3¤ë2¤é

·s¬É¤j®HªL§ø·s§ø¤V¶q¬ù¥÷²Ä8¬ù¦a¬q²Ä1
ÀÀÄ³«Î¦t(·s¬ÉÁÅ§KºÞ

SITE PHOTOS TAKEN ON 2.2.2018

PLAN PREPARED ON 2.3.2018 BASED ON

¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð
APPLICATION SITE


